
From: Audrey Williams <WILLAUD@scdhhs.gov>
Required: Audrey Williams <WILLAUD@scdhhs.gov>

Scott Lesiak (slesiak@medshore.com) <slesiak@medshore.com>
Jocelyn.Boyd <Jocelyn.Boyd@psc.sc.gov>
James.Spearman <James.Spearman@psc.sc.gov> 
abrown@advancedcareservicesinc.com <abrown@advancedcareservicesinc.com> 
Charles MacNeil <cmacneil@pdrta.org>
Coretta Bedsole (cbedsole@sc.rr.com) <cbedsole@sc.rr.com>
Doug Wright (dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org) <dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org> 
Guest (DrKeithG@shamd.com) <DrKeithG@shamd.com>
Lynn Stockman (lynn@nccoa.org) <lynn@nccoa.org>
Scott Jones (scottjones@pepperhill.com) <scottjones@pepperhill.com>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
843270tony@gmail.com <843270tony@gmail.com>
Lydia Hennick (lydiaj@logisticare.com) <lydiaj@logisticare.com> 
lewisp@dhec.sc.gov <lewisp@dhec.sc.gov>

Optional: Michael Benecke <BENECKE@scdhhs.gov>
Valeria Williams <WILLVAL@scdhhs.gov>
Zenovia Vaughn <VAUGHNZ@scdhhs.gov>
Ervin Yarrell <yarrell@scdhhs.gov>
Melanie Giese <GieseM@scdhhs.gov>
Alissa Robinson <ROBINAL@scdhhs.gov>
Annmarie McCanne <MCCANNE@scdhhs.gov> 
charlesd@logisticare.com <charlesd@logisticare.com>

Subject: TAC Quarterly Meeting 
Location: 1801 Main Street, Columbia, SC

When: 12/13/2012 10:00:00 AM - 11:30:00 AM

Good Afternoon,
This is your invitation to the next Quarterly Transportation Advisory Meeting, which will be held Thursday,
December 13, 2012 at 10:00am, 1801 Main Street, Columbia, SC
If you have any questions or concerns, please give me a call at the number below.
Audrey Williams
Administrative Specialist II
Office of Hospitals & DME, Transportation, Dental
Telephone: (803) 898-2665
Fax: (803) 255-8218
1801 Main Street
Columbia, SC 29201

Confidentiality Note

This message is intended for the use of the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain
information, including health information, that is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is
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governed by applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the employee or 
agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, 
distribution or copying of this information is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

If you have received this in error, please notify us immediately and destroy the related message.


